Hinsdale County School District Facilities Survey: Staff SurveyMonkey

Q1 How long have you been employed at
Lake City School?

Answered: 20 Skipped: 0

w - -
” - -
5 or more
years
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
1-3years 25.00% 5
3-5years 15.00% 3
5 or more years 60.00% 12
Total 20
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Hinsdale County School District Facilities Survey: Staff SurveyMonkey

Q2 For core subjects (preK/elementary,
math, science, English, social studies), are
there sufficient classrooms?

Answered: 20 Skipped: 0

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 20.00% 4
No 80.00% 16
Total 20
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Hinsdale County School District Facilities Survey: Staff SurveyMonkey

Q3 For non-core subjects (e.g. music, art,
PE, world languages, etc.), are there
sufficient classrooms?

Answered: 20 Skipped: 0

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 0.00% 0
No 100.00% 20
Total

20
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Hinsdale County School District Facilities Survey: Staff SurveyMonkey

Q4 Please rate support spaces that need to
be added:

Answered: 20 Skipped: 0

Offices
Conference
rooms
Small group
instructiona...
Reception area
Storage -
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Low Medium High Total Weighted Average
Offices 30.00% 40.00% 30.00%
6 8 6 20 2.00
Workrooms 15.00% 50.00% 35.00%
3 10 7 20 2.20
Conference rooms 10.00% 15.00% 75.00%
2 3 15 20 2.65
Small group instructional spaces 0.00% 5.00% 95.00%
0 1 19 20 2.95
Restrooms 26.32% 31.58% 42.11%
5 6 8 19 2.16
Reception area 20.00% 55.00% 25.00%
4 11 5 20 2.05
Nurses’ station 26.32% 36.84% 36.84%
5 7 7 19 2.1
Storage 20.00% 40.00% 40.00%
4 8 8 20 2.20
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Hinsdale County School District Facilities Survey: Staff

Q5 Please rate the need for adding large
assembly spaces:

Answered: 18 Skipped: 2

GymnaSium -
Theatre/Stage -
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Low Medium High Total
Gymnasium 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%
0 0 18 18
Auditorium 16.67% 27.78% 55.56%
3 5 10 18
Cafeteria 27.78% 22.22% 50.00%
5 4 9 18
Theatre/Stage 47.06% 29.41% 23.53%
8 5 4 17
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SurveyMonkey

Weighted Average

3.00

2.39

2.22



Hinsdale County School District Facilities Survey: Staff

Q6 Are conference areas adequate in terms
of confidentiality and privacy?

Answered: 20 Skipped: 0

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 5.00%
No 95.00%
Total

6/16

SurveyMonkey

19

20



Hinsdale County School District Facilities Survey: Staff SurveyMonkey

Q7 Does the current technology
infrastructure (internet service, network,
hardware, software) currently support
school needs?

Answered: 20 Skipped: 0

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 40.00% 8
No 60.00% 12
Total 20

7116



Hinsdale County School District Facilities Survey: Staff SurveyMonkey

Q8 Are there any environmental (lighting,
heating, electrical, ventilation, noise etc.)
concerns that need to be addressed?

Answered: 19  Skipped: 1

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 47.37% 9
No 52.63% 10
Total 19
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Hinsdale County School District Facilities Survey: Staff SurveyMonkey

Q9 How adequate is the science lab to help
students meet the curriculum standards?

Answered: 15 Skipped: 5

Very adequate

Somewhat
adequate

Somewhat
inadequate

Very inadequate

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very adequate 6.67% 1
Somewhat adequate 66.67% 10
Somewhat inadequate 13.33% 2
Very inadequate 13.33% 2

Total 15
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Hinsdale County School District Facilities Survey: Staff

Q10 How adequate is the art room to help
students meet curriculum state standards?

Answered: 16  Skipped: 4

Very adequate

Somewhat
adequate

Somewhat
inadequate

Very inadequate

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices Responses
Very adequate 62.50%
Somewhat adequate 31.25%
Somewhat inadequate 6.25%

0.00%

Very inadequate

Total
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Hinsdale County School District Facilities Survey: Staff SurveyMonkey

Q11 How well do the physical education
facilities meet your students’ needs?

Answered: 19 Skipped: 1

Very adequate

Somewhat
adequate

Somewhat
inadequate

Very inadequate

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very adequate 0.00% 0
Somewhat adequate 5.26% 1
Somewhat inadequate 10.53% 2
Very inadequate 84.21% 16
Total 19
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Hinsdale County School District Facilities Survey: Staff SurveyMonkey

Q12 Are there any safety concerns that
need to be addressed?

Answered: 19 Skipped: 1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 78.95% 15
No 21.05% 4
Total 19
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Hinsdale County School District Facilities Survey: Staff SurveyMonkey

Q13 Are there any other comments or
considerations with regard to current or
future facility needs?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 10
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Hinsdale County School District Facilities Survey: Staff SurveyMonkey

Q14 What is your role at Lake City School?

Answered: 20 Skipped: 0

Instructional

Staff (teach...
Support Staff
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Instructional Staff (teachers and educational assistants) 65.00% 13
Support Staff 35.00% 7
Total 20
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Hinsdale County School District Facilities Survey: Staff SurveyMonkey

Name (optional):
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Hinsdale County School District Facilities Survey: Staff SurveyMonkey

Email address (optional):
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